
   
 

   
 

 
November 30, 2020                                                       Unlimited License #74905 
 
To: Pete Bogle  
      The Bogle Firm 
      100 W Innes Street 
      Salisbury, N.C. 28144 
 
 
Re:  Rowan County Covid Phase 2 – Change Order Request #1 Estate Office  
 
Original Contract Amount         $570,027.00 
Approved Change Orders to Date      + $           0.00 
       
Current Contract Total       $570,027.00 
 
Change Order Request #1 Summary  
Interior wall demolition, relocation of existing shelving, new wall partition.                               
          $          6,500.00    
GC Fee 5%        + $             325.00 
          $           6,825.00 
Bond 1.5%        + $              102.00 
 
Change Order #1 Total        $           6,927.00 
 
Contingency Total          $  25,000.00 
Change Order #1        -   $6,927.00  
 
Contingency Balance      =                       $18,073.00 
We request 1 week of time to be added for this change order.  
 
 
Acceptance of this change order: This will become part of the original AIA Contract and all 
terms and conditions of that contract. 
 
 
Rowan County Covid Phase 2 
 
Owner/Representative Signature:  ____________________________________    Date: __________________ 
 
 
Vertex Construction Company, LLC 
 
Owner Signature: ___________________________________ Date: __________________ 
 


